
Supplement Facts
Serving Size 4 capsules

Servings Per Container 30

Amount Per Serving

Thiamin (Vitamin B-1)(as Thiamin HCL)

Ribo�avin (Vitamin B-2) 

    (as Ribo�avin-5-Phosphate)

Vitamin B-3 (as Niacinamide)

Vitamin B-6 (as Pyridoxal-5-Phosphate)

Vitamin B-12 (as Methylcobalamin)

Magnesium 

    (as Creatine MagnaPower® Magnesium Creatine Chelate)

Manganese

    (TRAACS® Manganese Glycinate Chelate) 

Creatine

    (as Creatine MagnaPower® Magnesium Creatine Chelate)

L-Carnitine (as Fumarate)

Fumaric Acid

    (from L-Carnitine Fumarate)

Mitochondrial NRG™

Dietary Supplement
For Professional Use Only

120 Vegetarian Capsules

designs for health®

Report any adverse reactions to 860.623.6314

Notice: Color, size or shape may appear di�erent between lots.

MHN120-1

STORE IN A COOL, DRY PLACE.

KEEP OUT OF REACH OF CHILDREN.

Other Ingredients: Microcrystalline cellulose, silicon dioxide, vegetable stearate, patented VESIsorb®  formula 

(medium chain triglycerides, polysorbate 80, polyglycerol esters of fatty acids, citrus oil extract [Citrus sinensis][peel], 

vitamin E), maltodextrin, calcium silicate, ubiquinone. 

Recommended Use: As a dietary supplement, take four capsules daily, two capsules twice a day with meals, or as 

directed by your health care practitioner.

Amount Per Serving

D-Ribose

Malic Acid

Succinic Acid

Natural Coenzyme Q10 (Ubiquinone)

Alpha Lipoic Acid

Trans Resveratrol

    from 200 mg Polygonum cuspidatum (root)

Curcumin C3 Complex®

    (Curcuma longa)(rhizomes)

     (containing three curcuminoids: curcumin, 

     bisdemethoxy curcumin, demethoxy curcumin)

     [standardized to contain 95% curcuminoids]

Pantethine

*Daily Value not established.

% Daily Value % Daily Value

  50 mg

10 mg

5 mg

5 mg

2000 mcg

100 mg

500 mcg

550 mg

200 mg

150 mg

3330%

590%

25%
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33330%

25%

25%
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TRAACS® is a registered trademark of Albion Laboratories, Inc.

Creatine MagnaPower® is a registered trademark of Albion Laboratories, Inc. Covered 

by U.S. Patent 6,114,379 and patents pending.

Curcumin C3 Complex® is a registered trademark patented by Sabinsa Corporation, 

US Patent No. 5,861,415.
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VESIsorb® is a registered 

trademark of Source One 

Global Partners, LLC.

Does not contain gluten.

COMPLIANT

Formulated and distributed by:

Designs for Health, Inc.

980 South Street, Su�eld, CT 06078

www.designsforhealth.com

Manufactured in an NSF GMP Registered Facility

Guaranteed

Products


