designs for health®

Mitochondrial NRG™

Report any adverse reactions to 860.623.6314

Notice: Color, size or shape may appear different between lots.

TRAACS® is a registered trademark of Albion Laboratories. Inc.

Creatine MagnaPower® is a registered trademark of Albion Laboratories, Inc. Covered by U.S. Patent 6.114.379 and patents pending.

Curcumin C3 Complex® is a registered trademark patented by Sabinsa Corporation, US Patent No. 5.861.415.



VESIsorb® is a registered trademark of Source One Global Partners, LLC.

MHN120-1

Does not contain gluten.

Dietary Supplement

For Professional Use Only

120 Vegetarian Capsules

Recommended Use: As a dietary supplement, take four capsules daily, two capsules twice a day with meals, or as directed by your health care practitioner.

Supplement Facts

Serving Size 4 capsules Servings Per Container 30

Amount Per Serving	% Da	ily Value
Thiamin (Vitamin B-1)(as Thiamin HCL) 50 mg	3330%
Riboflavin (Vitamin B-2)	10 mg	590%
(as Riboflavin-5-Phosphate)		
Vitamin B-3 (as Niacinamide)	5 mg	25%
Vitamin B-6 (as Pyridoxal-5-Phosphate	e) 5 mg	250%
Vitamin B-12 (as Methylcobalamin)	2000 mcg	33330%
Magnesium	100 mg	25%
(as Creatine MagnaPower® Magnesis	um Creatir	ne Chelate)
Manganese	500 mcg	25%
(TRAACS® Manganese Glycinate Chel	ate)	
Creatine	550 mg	*
(as Creatine MagnaPower® Magnesiur	n Creatine	Chelate)
L-Carnitine (as Fumarate)	200 mg	*
Fumaric Acid	150 mg	*
(form I Comition Comments)		

	Amount Per Serving	% Daily Va	lue
1	D-Ribose	100 mg	*
ı	Malic Acid	100 mg	*
ı	Succinic Acid	100 mg	*
ı	Natural Coenzyme Q10 (Ubiquinone)	100 mg	*
ı	Alpha Lipoic Acid	100 mg	*
ı	Trans Resveratrol	100 mg	*
ı	from 200 mg Polygonum cuspidatur	n (root)	*
ı	Curcumin C3 Complex®	100 mg	*
ı	(Curcuma longa) (rhizomes)		

(containing three curcuminoids; curcumin.

bisdemethoxy curcumin, demethoxy curcumin) [standardized to contain 95% curcuminoids]

*Daily Value not established

Other Ingredients: Microcrystalline cellulose, silicon dioxide, vegetable stearate, patented VESIsorb® formula (medium chain triglycerides, polysorbate 80, polyglycerol esters of fatty acids, citrus oil extract [Citrus sinensis][peel], vitamin E), maltodextrin, calcium silicate, ubiquinone,



Formulated and distributed by: Designs for Health, Inc. 980 South Street, Suffield, CT 06078 www.designsforhealth.com Manufactured in an NSF GMP Registered Facility

STORE IN A COOL, DRY PLACE. KEEP OUT OF REACH OF CHILDREN.